PACKING LIST FOR FAP6800

Box 1 - FAP6800
Part No.
FAP-6800
000-162-605
001-122-750-10
000-116-921
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Rev 4/15

Wt: 5Ibs. Dim: 12"x 11"x 8"

Description
Distribution Box

Tapping Screw 4x16
Cable Assy 10m
Cable Clamp PLF1M-M
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Quantity
1

2
1

For Internal Use Only

Serial No.
Checked By:
Tech
Date
FAP6800
Yes Remarks

CP64-01320
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